04 Aralik 2004 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10

11

6'LI GANYAN( ) :1.106,08 £, 3'LU GANYAN( ) :8,87 b, IKILI( ) 32,65 %, SIRALI IKILI( ) 61,75 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) :16,37 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) :135,24 , CIFTE( ) 39,35 ¢

At Ismi
FAIR BLACK(6)
MITOS(3) (IRE)
MAKE ME HAPPY(7)
CAYENNE(2)
CIFTOZ(5)
KELEBEK(10)
FUEGO(4) (IRE)
JOLLY JUMPER*(1)
SOLID STEEL(11)
BAGIO(9)

MONTSERRAT(S)

Yaris Sonuglar:

SARTLI3
1.) 16.500 ¢ 2.) 6.600 t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

4y dk COSSACK GUARD (USA) - JUSTICE 52,5
Sy dk QUEST FOR FAME (GB) - RESOLANA (USA) 54,5
4y kk LOCKTON (GB) - GOLDEN WOLF 56,5
4y ak SHREWD IDEA (GB) - THALIA 58,5
4y dk SARISAKA (GB) - MABUHAY I 56,5
4y da NATIVE PROCIDA - FLUSH I 55
4y da BRIEF TRUCE (USA) - DANCE MODEL (GB) 58
7y aa BARNATO (USA) - RO-RO 60
4y da SUBORDINATION (USA) - MISSSUSIE Q (USA) 53
8y aa BARNATO (USA) - GAY GEORGIA (IRE) 56
4y dk TITUSLIVIUS (FR) - FIVE WAYSFLYER (IRE) 53,5

Jokey
D.YILDIZ

O.BOLAT
NiYAZI KONUK
0.0ZELCANAT
T.CEKICI
0.0ZTURK
N.SEN

K. TOKACOGLU
LTEMEL
KEMAL KURT

Y.BILIK

58 kg, 58 kg,
3.)3.300 &
Sahip

ALP. CIGER

FAR. DILBER

HUS. SIMSEK

TUL. OZELCANAT

NEC. TOPUZ

SUL. GUL

Z. TAS. YERYARAN

ATE. SALTUKOGLU

AYD. GUNER

SUL. AKPINAR

ERO. YILDIRIM

Antrenorii

H.KKILIC
M.TURKOGLU
N.SIMSEK
TURKANTARMACI
K.AKGUL
HUSKARATAS
Z.T.YERYARAN
ADUTAL
EMUTLU
M.KILICSEREN

EMUTLU

Adana Hipdromu (50. Yaris Giinii)

1900 Cim

4)1.650 ¢

Derece

2.05.38

2.05.43

2.05.48

2.05.71

2.05.87

2.05.88

2.06.01

2.06.13

2.06.57

2.08.06

2.09.18

Gny
3,15
7,85
4,80
16,65
16,65
18,85
4,30
1,75
11,95

19,45

9,10

AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

10

3

58

73

46

56

46

25

60

92

55



